

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : CC No.706 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Since it has been submitted by learned Assistant Government Pleader, representing learned Government Pleader for Revenue that they have filed counter affidavit, the Registry is directed to place the said counter affidavit in the case bundle and post the matter on 19.06.2026. _____ EVV,J Abb	Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections