

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CONTEMPT CASE No.706 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is present. Learned Standing Counsel for Zilla Parishad appearing for respondent Nos.4 and 5 is present. Learned counsel for petitioner submits that order passed by this Court has not been fully complied by the official respondents. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks short accommodation of time to file additional material papers on the aspect of compliance order passed by this Court. List on 17.07.2026. B/o.spd	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.